Attachment 2

FY 2022/23 Housing and Human Services Grant Program

City of Pleasanton
USD$500,000.00 available

Scoring Report Report Generated 2/15/2022 12:52:58 PM for Steve Hernandez

Organization

Name
Application Requested Average Trial Trial Committee Admin Total

Title Amount Votes Recommend Decision Amount Score ¥ Score Adjust Score

CityServe of the
Tri-Valley
Homelessness .
Preventionand ~ USD$80,000.00  5to0  USD$49,600.00 Yndecided
Family
Stabilization
Program

v USD$ 0 141.50 0 141.50

Open Heart
Kitchen
Pleasanton
Senior Meals

v UsSD$ 0

USD$70,000.00 5t00  USD$41,540.00 Undecided 139.75 0 139.75

Axis
Community
Health USD$200,000.00 5t00 USD$206,000.00
Capital Project:
New Service Site

Undecided v  USD$ 0 138.50 0 138.50

Spectrum
Community ,
Services USD$53,000.00 5t00 USD$32,700.00 Undecided
Pleasanton
Meals on Wheels

v USD$ 0 138.00 0 138.00

Tri-Valley Haven USD$45,000.00 5100 USD$25,000.00 Undecided v USD$ 0

Food Pantry, 137.25 0 137.25

CALICO Center
Pleasanton Child

Abuse
Prevention

USD$11,00000  5t00  USD$6.200.00 Undecided v USD$ 0 131.75 0 131.75

Hively

Hively
Community, USD$25,000.00 4to 1 USD$10,000.00
Engagement
Coordinator

Undecided v  USD$ 0 131.25 0 131.25



Organization

Name
Application
Title

Hively
Hively Family
Resource Center

Tri-Valley Haven
Sojourner House

Tri-Valley Haven
Counseling_and
Legal Services

Tri-Valley Haven
Shiloh

Legal
Assistance for
Seniors
Legal and
Supportive
Services for
Older Adults

Sunflower Hill
Sunflower Hill
Program Support
at Irby Ranch

Chabot-Las
Positas
Community
College District
Pleasanton EITC
Support
Program, 2022-
23

Hope Hospice,
Inc
Grief Support
and Volunteer
Services

Requested
Amount

USD$25,000.00

USD$30,000.00

USD$30,000.00

USD$35,000.00

USD$10,000.00

USD$19,250.00

USD$19,495.00

USD$20,000.00

Votes

5to0

2103

4to1

2t0 3

5to0

2103

4to1

5to0

Average
Recommend

USD$14,000.00

USD$12,500.00

USD$8,500.00

USD$9,000.00

USD#$5,800.00

USD$5,500.00

USD$10,075.00

USD$8,800.00

Trial
Decision

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Trial
Amount

UsD$

USD$

USD$

UsD$

USD$

USD$

USD$

USD$

Committee Admin

Score v

128.00

127.75

127.50

125.00

124.50

124.00

122.50

122.25

Score

Adjust

Total
Score

128.00

127.75

127.50

125.00

124.50

124.00

122.50

122.25



Organization

Name
Application
Title

Sunflower Hill
Sunflower Hill
Program Support
for Adults With
Developmental
Disabilities
Chabot-Las
Positas
Community
College District
Pleasanton
Community Jobs
Support, 2022-23

Assistance
League of
Amador Valley
Operation School
Bell

Goodness
Village
Goodness Village

Culinary Angels
Nutrition
Education-Web
Site Renewal

Lions Blind
Center of Diablo
Valley
Independent
Living_Skills for
Blind and Visually
Impaired Adults

Tri-Valley
REACH, Inc.
Seismic Retrofit
Tanager

Requested
Amount

USD$25,080.00

USD$22,415.00

USD$8,000.00

USD$143,520.00

USD$5,000.00

USD$10,000.00

USD$50,000.00

Votes

4to1

5to0

4to1

3to2

4to1

1t04

OtoO

Average
Recommend

USD$9,250.00

USD$8,900.00

USD$3,000.00

USD$35,000.00

To be reviewed by the Housing Commission on 3/17/22

USD$2,000.00

USD$1,000.00

Trial
Decision

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

Undecided

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

Trial
Amount

UsD$

UsD$

UsSD$

UsD$

USD$

USD$

USD$

Committee Admin

Score v
0 122.00
0 118.00
0 118.00
0 116,75

0 109.50
0 88.25
0 0.00

Total

Score Adjust Score
0 122.00

0 118.00

0 118.00

0 116.75

0 109.50
0 88.25
0 0.00



Committee
Score v

Organization
Name
Application
Title

Trial
Amount

Trial
Decision

Average

Requested
Recommend

Amount Votes

Habitat for
Humanity East
Bay/Silicon
Valley, Inc.
Housing
Rehabilitation
Program

Eden Council
for Hope and
Opportunity
Housing
Counseling
Services

Community
Resources for
Independent
Living
Housing and
Independent
Living_Skills

CityServe of the
Tri-Valley
Homeless

Intervention and
Crisis
Stabilization
Program
Centro Legal de
la Raza
Fair and Secure
Housing_Project

Undecided v~  USD$ 0 0.00

USD$120,000.00 OtoO

Undecided v~  USD$ 0 0.00

USD$40,000.00 OtoO

Undecided v  USD$ 0 0.00

USD$15,000.00 OtoO

Undecided v USD$ 0 0.00

USD$80,000.00 OtoO

USD$ 0 0.00

Undecided v

USD$41,131.00 OtoO

Abode Services .
Rapid Re- Undecided v  USD$ 0 0.00

Housing

USD$150,000.00 OtoO

Admin
Score

Total

Adjust Score

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Organization

Name
Application Requested
Title Amount Votes

28 displayed USD$1,382,891.00
0 not included

Export Raw Scores & Votes

View Committee Scores & Comments

Send Email to Full Committee

Average
Recommend

USD$504,365.00

USD$500,000.00
- USD$504,365.00
USD$-4,365.00
Remaining

Trial
Decision

Trial Committee Admin
Amount Score v Score

USD$0.00

USD$500,000.00
- USD$0.00
- USD$0.00*

USD$500,000.00
Remaining

* Trial Amounts
from other status
groups

Adjust

Total
Score





